
 
 

 
 

 

November 12, 2021 
 

The Manager,  
Listing Department, 
 BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,  
Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 
Tel No.: 22721233 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 

 
Sub: Statement indicating utilization of issue proceeds and no deviation or variation in the use of proceeds of issue of 
listed non-convertible debt securities for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 

 

Pursuant to SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/08/2020 dated January 17, 2020 and Reg.52 (7) of SEBI (Listing Obligation 

& Disclosure Requirements), 2015, please find enclosed herewith statement indicating the utilization of issue 

proceeds and no deviation or variation in the use of proceeds of issue of listed non-convertible debt securities for 

the quarter ended September 30, 2021 in Annexure A. 

 
Request you to kindly take the same on your records. 

 Thanking you. 

Yours faithfully, 
For Visage Holdings and Finance Private Limited 

 

 
 

Sutheja KJ                                                                                                                

Company Secretary 

 
Date: 12th November, 2021 

Place: Bengaluru 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
Name of the Company: Visage Holdings and Finance Private Limited 

Mode of fund raising: Private Placement 

Type of Instrument: Non-Convertible Debentures Report filed for half year ended 30th September, 2021 

 
 

ISIN 

Da
te 
of 
Ra
isi
ng 
Fu
nd
s 

Amo
unt 
Rais
ed 

(Rs. 
in 

Cror
es) 

Is 
there 

a 
deviat

ion 
/varia
tion 

in use 
of 

funds 
raised

? 

Wheth
er any 
approv

al is 
require

d to 
vary 
the 

objects 
of the 
issue 

stated 
in the 

prospe
ctus/of

fer 
docum

ent? 

If yes, 
detail
s of 
the 

appro
val so 
requi
red? 

Date 
of 

appro
val 

Expl
ana
tion 
for 
the 
dev
iati
on/
vari
atio

n 

Objects for which funds have been raised 
 

Original 
object/Purpos
e of utilization 

of issue 
proceeds 

 

Mo
difi
ed 
obj
ect, 

if 
any 

 

Origi
nal 

Alloc
ation 

 

Modi
fied 

alloca
tion, 
if any 

 

Fun
ds 

Utili
zed 
(Rs 
in 

Cro
res 

 

Amoun
t 

Deviati
on/Vari

ation 
for the 

half 
year 

accordi
ng to 

applica
ble 

object 
(INR 

Crore 
and in 

%) 
 

Remarks
, if any 

 

INE
200
W0
718

3 
 

25
-

05
-

20
18 

 

32 
 

NO NA NA NA NA 
For onward 
lending 

NA - NA 32 NIL - 

INE
200
W0
804

1 
 

24
-

01
-

20
19 

 

 
7.5 

NO NA NA NA NA 

General  
Corporate  
Purposes 

 

NA - NA 7.5 NIL - 

INE
200
W0
805

8 
 

30
-

01
-

20
19 

 

10 
 

NO NA NA NA NA 

General  
Corporate  
Purposes 

 

NA - NA 10 NIL - 

INE
200
W0
806

6 

25
-

02
-

20

7.5 
 

NO NA NA NA NA 

General  
Corporate  
Purposes 

 

NA - NA 7.5 NIL - 



 
 

 
 

 19 
 

INE
200
W0
709

2 
 

18
-

03
-

20
19 

 

60 
 

NO NA NA NA NA 
For onward 

lending 
NA - NA 60 NIL - 

INE
200
W0
807

4 
 

20
-

03
-

20
19 

 

5 
 

NO NA NA NA NA 

General  
Corporate  
Purposes 

 

NA - NA 5 NIL - 

INE
200
W0
808

2 
 

27
-

06
-

20
19 

 

32 
 

NO NA NA NA NA 

General  
Corporate  
Purposes 

 

NA - NA 32 NIL - 

INE
200
W0
716

7 
 

12
-

03
-

20
21 

 

37 
 

NO NA NA NA NA 
For onward 

lending 
NA - NA 37 NIL - 

INE
200
W0
719

1 
 

29
.0
7.
20
21 

 

16 
 

NO NA NA NA NA 

General  
Corporate  
Purposes 

 

NA - NA 0 NIL 

The 
funds 
have not 
been 
utilized 
and are 
included 
in cash 
and bank 
balance. 

*Note: This statement includes the details of non-convertible debenture issued/re-issued and allotted during the half 
year ended September 30, 2021 
 

For Visage Holdings and Finance Private Limited 

 

  
Sutheja KJ                                                                                                                

Company Secretary 

 
Date: 12th November, 2021 

Place: Bengaluru 


