VISAGE HOLDINGS AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED RBI Registration: B-02.00255 | CIN: U74899KA1996PTC068587



November 12, 2021

The Manager, Listing Department, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Tel No.: 22721233

Dear Sir/Madam,

<u>Sub:</u> Statement indicating utilization of issue proceeds and no deviation or variation in the use of proceeds of issue of listed non-convertible debt securities for the quarter ended September30, 2021

Pursuant to SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/08/2020 dated January 17, 2020 and Reg.52 (7) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), 2015, please find enclosed herewith statement indicating the utilization of issue proceeds and no deviation or variation in the use of proceeds of issue of listed non-convertible debt securities for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 in *Annexure A.*

Request you to kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Visage Holdings and Finance Private Limited

Sutheja KJ Company Secretary

Date: 12th November, 2021 Place: Bengaluru

VISAGE HOLDINGS AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED RBI Registration: B-02.00255 | CIN: U74899KA1996PTC068587



Name of the Company: Visage Holdings and Finance Private Limited Mode of fund raising: Private Placement

Type of Instrument: Non-Convertible Debentures Report filed for half year ended 30th September, 2021

				Wheth				Objects for which funds have been raised						
ISIN	Da te of Ra isi ng Fu nd s	Amo unt Rais ed (Rs. in Cror es)	ls there a deviat ion /varia tion in use of funds raised ?	er any approv al is require d to vary the objects of the issue stated in the prospe ctus/of fer docum ent?	If yes, detail s of the appro val so requi red?	Date of appro val	Expl ana tion for the dev iati on/ vari atio n	Original object/Purpos e of utilization of issue proceeds	Mo difi ed obj ect, if any	Origi nal Alloc ation	Modi fied alloca tion, if any	Fun ds Utili zed (Rs in Cro res	Amoun t Deviati on/Vari ation for the half year accordi ng to applica ble object (INR Crore and in %)	Remarks , if any
INE 200 W0 718 3	25 - 05 - 20 18	32	NO	NA	NA	NA	NA	For onward lending	NA	-	NA	32	NIL	-
INE 200 W0 804 1	24 - 01 - 20 19	7.5	NO	NA	NA	NA	NA	General Corporate Purposes	NA	-	NA	7.5	NIL	-
INE 200 W0 805 8	30 - 01 - 20 19	10	NO	NA	NA	NA	NA	General Corporate Purposes	NA	-	NA	10	NIL	-
INE 200 W0 806 6	25 - 02 - 20	7.5	NO	NA	NA	NA	NA	General Corporate Purposes	NA	-	NA	7.5	NIL	-

VISAGE HOLDINGS AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED RBI Registration: B-02.00255 | CIN: U74899KA1996PTC068587



-	-										-	C	API	IAL
	19													
INE 200 W0 709 2	18 - 03 - 20 19	60	NO	NA	NA	NA	NA	For onward lending	NA	-	NA	60	NIL	-
INE 200 W0 807 4	20 - 03 - 20 19	5	NO	NA	NA	NA	NA	General Corporate Purposes	NA	-	NA	5	NIL	-
INE 200 W0 808 2	27 - 06 - 20 19	32	NO	NA	NA	NA	NA	General Corporate Purposes	NA	-	NA	32	NIL	-
INE 200 W0 716 7	12 - 03 - 20 21	37	NO	NA	NA	NA	NA	For onward lending	NA	-	NA	37	NIL	-
INE 200 W0 719 1	29 .0 7. 20 21	16	NO	NA	NA	NA	NA	General Corporate Purposes	NA	-	NA	0	NIL	The funds have not been utilized and are included in cash and bank balance.

*Note: This statement includes the details of non-convertible debenture issued/re-issued and allotted during the half year ended September 30, 2021

For Visage Holdings and Finance Private Limited

Sutheja KJ Company Secretary

Date: 12th November, 2021 Place: Bengaluru

